Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: October 9, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

778065-19-0090

778065-20-0059

8/12/2019

6/7/2020

St. Louis Park

Minneapolis

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

MN

MN

Unknown Machine
Gun CAL:zz SN:RUS20 $500.00

1 Round Aguila
Ammunition CAL:45 $0.10



	Minnesota



